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(From President's Desk... )

Patan Jain Mandal is determined to help the
financially weak families of the society Medically and
Educationally and supports them Economically, so
that they can become self reliant.

To speed up the above goals | have selected not
only experienced individuals from our community
but also the younger generation of the Patan samaj
for the respective committees. This combination of
experience and youth will successfully bring positive
results.

The guidelines outlined for all these committees
ensures smooth processing of all applications. A
15 days target deadline has been set, to finish the
processing of applications received by the concerned
committees.

Shree Patan Jain Mandal provide financial
assistance for the premiums of Floater Mediclaim
Policies of financially weak families to ensure good
medical treatment for all. Kindly contact the Medical
Committee for further details about the same.

Good Education is the only way to truly uplift any
society. Shree Patan Jain Mandal provides limited
financial assistance from K.G. to Post Graduation
due to lack of sufficient funds. This is truly a good
cause and to allow us to increase the scope of
assistance we provide, | urge the donors to donate
generously.

A Seminar to help and discuss problem and their
effective solutions of Home Business owners of
our society has been organised by the Economic
Upliftment Committee on 10th May at Bhayander.

The Programme Committee is organising a
Musical Event on 17th June at Birla Matushree
Sabhagruh followed by lunch. Such events help the
community strengthen their bonds.

U Dinesh Shantilal Shah/
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Educational Loan

for Higher Studies At Attractive Terms from Patan
Co-Op. Bank Ltd.

SPECIAL RATES FOR MEMBER

1. Purpose: For pursuing higher education in India
and abroad. Courses broadly Covered are
Graduation, Post-Graduation and professional
Courses recognized by Universities.

2. Quantum of Loans: Rs. 15 Lakhs for studies in
India and Rs. 25 Lakhs for studies in abroad.

3. Rate of Interest : 9% p.a.

4. Rates under Welfare Scheme for Members
having membership of minimum two years:

a. Loan up to Rs. 50,000/- Free of cost.

b. Loan Rs. 50,001 to Rs. 5,00,000/- 5% p.a.
to be borne by members. 4% to be adjusted
from Members Welfare fund.

c. Loan portion above Rs. 5,00,000/- 9% p.a.

d. For non-members and members having
membership of less than two years. 9% p.a.

Special Interest Rate will be negotiated by

Education Committee for Patani's Students.
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Sr.No. Name Designation Resi Mobile E-mail Maholla
TRUST BOARD
1. Dinesh Shantilal Shah Mg.Trustee M Dr 9322225072 dinesh.shahff@gmail.com Brahman Wado
2. Bharatbhai Nemchand Shah Trustee  MDr 9821042230 bharat@sk1932.com Kumbharia Pado
3. Dr. Jaswantlal Manilal Shah Trustee  S-VParle 9821055216 jashvant2@gmail.com Bhabhano Pado
4. Niranjanbhai Amrutlal Shah Trustee  Walk 9867326322 niranjan.shah@renjewellery.com Kapoor Mehtano Pado
5. Pankajbhai Panalal Shah Trustee  Walk 9821140181 pankaj@kmcpl.com Chaudharini Sheri
6. Pradeepbhai Ramanlal shah Trustee  Walk 9820038925 pradipkumar@vsnl.com Kumbharia Pado
7. Rameshchandra Chhabildas Jhaveri Trustee ~ S-V Parle 9821245233 j.p.products1@gmail.com Manmohanijini Sheri

OFFFICE BEARERS

1. Dinesh Shantilal Shah President M Dr 9322225072 dinesh.shahff@gmail.com Brahman Wado

2. Virendrabhai Popatlal Shah 1st V Pres Walk 9819294964 vpshah@iscpl.com Mallanto Pado

3. Chandravadan Sarabhai Shah  V Pres Walk 9323138405 cshah@hemanttools.co.in Kumbharia Pado

4. Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah V Pres M Dr 9820522936 info@eurekachem.com Kanasano Pado

5. Tusharbhai Pravinchandra Shah V Pres M Dr 9987682551 tushar@smithtools.net Dhandher Wado

6. Yashwantlal Harilal Jhaveri V Pres S-V Parle 9820088997 yashwant@vasuchemicals.com Siddhchakrani Pole
ADMINISTRATION COMM
Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah V.Pres M.Dr 9820522936 info@eurekachem.com Kanasano Pado
Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah  S- Adv S-Bori 9322227209 nehajenterprise@gmail.com  Bhabhano Pado

. Ashvinbhai Panalal Shah Secretary Chowp 9322229411 apshah.jewels@gmail.com Mahadevajini Sheri

Nikhilbhai Ravindrabhai Shah  Secretary G Tk 9322227643 parcoeng@rediffmail.com Khajurino Pado

. Shaileshbhai Keshavlal Shah  Secretary S-Gore 9821023693 snfengineering@gmail.com  Kanasano Pado
Deepakbhai Kirtikumar Shah Jt.Secr M.Dr 9819652165 dk@dkshah.com Kumbharia Pado
Nikhilbhai Mahendrabhai Banker Jt.Secr M.Dr 9820043058 nikhilbanker@gmail.com Marfatya Mehtano Pado

NooswN S

FINANCE COMM

1. Dineshbhai Shantilal Shah Pres M.Dr 9322225072 dinesh.shahff@gmail.com Brahman Wado
2. Jyotindrabhai Jayantilal Devdawala Secretary S-VParle 9819793001 elegantspares@hotmail.com Limdino Pado
3. Shaileshbhai Sevantilal Shah  Secretary Girg 9323967660 shaileshshah1@hotmail.com Tamboli Wado
4. Rajesh Chimanlal Shah JtSecr ZBaz 9819486160 rcshah21@gmail.com Mahalaxmimatano Pado
5. Ashvinbhai Kirtilal Shah Member  GrRd 9820046733  shrenikshah@gmail.com Bhabhano Pado
6. Deveshbhai Rameshbhai Shah ~ Member ~ Chowp 9869333716  deveshshah63@gmail.com Vakhatjini Sheri
7. Nalinkant Keshrichand Shah Member M. Dr 9820343463  nkshah1943@yahoo.com Maniyati Pado

8. Tusharbhai Jitendra Shah Member M. Dr 9819939272  shahtushar9@yahoo.co.in Khajurino Pado
1. Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah V.Pres M.Dr 9820522936 info@eurekachem.com Kanasano Pado
2. Hitenbhai Pravinbhai Jhaveri  Secretary G Tk 9322679997 hiten.jhaveri@hitentechno.com  Kumbharia Pado
3. Yogeshbhai Ravindrabhai Shah ~ Secretary M.Dr 9820045371 yogi135@hotmail.com Khajurino Pado
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Sr.No. Name Designation Resi Mobile E-mail Maholla

4. Deepakbhai Kirtikumar Shah SecAdmi M.Dr 9819652165 dk@dkshah.com Kumbhariya Pado
5. Dhirenbhai Hasmukhbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9821077836  dhiren@packprintind.com Chaudharini Sheri
6. Jatinbhai Kirtikumar Shah Member M. Dr 9322280153  jatin-1@hotmail.com Kumbharia Pado
7. Jiteshbhai Jashvantbhai Shah Member  Juhu 9821189336  jitesh.shah@suru.com Bhabhano Pado
8. Pankajbhai Panalal Shah Member — Walk 9821140181  pankaj@kmcpl.com Chaudharini Sheri
9. Dr. Vaibhavi Sonetha Invitee S-Juhu 9820539440  sonetha@gmail.com -

MEDICAL COMM

1. Chandravadan Saralal Shah V.Pres  Walk 9323138405 cshah@hemanttools.co.in Kumbharia Pado
2. Dineshbhai Ramanlal Shah Secretary Hughes Rd 9820223145 dinesh@pradipkumar.com Kumbharia Pado
3. Malav Chiragbhai Shah Secretary M.Dr 9821006730 malaveshah@yahoo.in Brahman Wado

4. Sanjay Rameshchandra Shah  Secretary G Tk 9821083487 sanjay@kyent.in Dank Mehtano Pado
5. Nikhilbhai Ravindra Shah Sec.Admin G Tk 9322227643 parcoeng@rediffmail.com Khajurino Pado

6. Amishi Bhaveshbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9819608902  amishi26@gmail.com Kanasano Pado

7. Ashishbhai Niranjanbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9820120163  pilcare@gmail.com Chaudharini Sheri
8. Darshan Ravindrabhai Shah Member M. Dr 9322644525  parcodarshan@yahoo.com Khajurino Pado

9. Dinesh Shantilal Popatlal Shah ~ Member  Gamd 9821164958  dinesh@micronplaters.com Poleni Sheri

10. Milanbhai Vipinchandra Shah Member  S-Kand 9324370338  shahmilan33@gmail.com Kokano Pado

11. Nikhilbhai Mahendrakumar Shah ~ Member ~ Walk 9820070451  nikhilmshah@hotmail.com Kumbharia Pado

12. Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah Member  S-Bhay 9321150160  nilesh@patniagency.com Khadakhotadino Pado
13. Rohitbhai Babulal Vora Member G Tk 9820074081  rbvora2003@gmail.com Lakhiyar Wado

14. Sandipbhai Rameshchandra Shah Member ~ Walk 9930068275  reshmotools@hotmail.com Katakiya Wado

HEALTHCARE CENTERS

1. Tusharbhai PravinchandraShah V.Pres  M.Dr 9987682551 tushar@smithtools.net Dhandher Wado

2. Shaileshbhai Keshavlal Shah  Secretary S-Gore 9821023693 snfengineering@gmail.com  Kanasano Pado

3. Prakashbhai Labhchand Shah  Jt Secr ~ S-Boriv 9820110167 prakashshah3003@gmail.com Kapoor Menthano Pado
4. Mayurbhai Sureshbhai Jain JtSecr  S-Boriv 9820332744 mayursjain5@gmail.com Shantinath Ni Pole
5. Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah JtSecr  S-Bhay 9321150160 nilesh@patniagency.com Khadakhotadino Pado
6. Yashwantbhai Mahasukhlal Shah ~ Jt Secr  S-Gore 9324258240 shah_yashwant@yahoo.co.in Kanasano Pado

7. Mukeshbhai Lalitkumar Shah  JtSecr  M.Dr 9821340754 mukeshlshah@gmail.com Koka no Pado

8. Vipulbhai Virendrabhai Nagarsheth Jt Secr  M.Dr 9821127604 femdiv20@yahoo.com Maniyati Pado

9. Bhaveshbhai Sudhirbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9820838667  varsha.exports@yahoo.co.in Kanasano Pado
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Sr.No. Name Designation Resi Mobile E-mail Maholla

10. Narendrabhai Babulal Shah Member M. Dr 9819348980 teeshya30@gmail.com Tamboli Wado

11. Nileshbhai Rameshbhai Shah Member  S-Vasai 9820200523  nrshah_99@yahoo.com Limdino Pado

12. Rajeshbhai Premchand Shah Member ~ M.Dr 9821536378 -- Marftya Mehtano Pado
13. Sanjaybhai Kirtilal Shah Member  S-Gore 9819007469  rushabhmachinetools@yahoo.com Koka no Pado

14, Vijaybhai Jasubhai Shah Member  S-Gore 9820779680  vijayjshah61@gmail.com Vasa Wado

SOCIAL UPLIFTMENT COMM

©oO NSO OND =

Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah
Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah
Sanjaybhai Rameshchandra Shah
Ashvinbhai Panalal Shah
Devangbhai Ashokbhai Shah
Jigneshbhai Girishkumar Shah
Kamleshbhai Premchand Shah
Nareshbhai Sevantilal Shah
Pankajbhai Arvindbhai Shah

10. Pankajbhai Gulabchand Shah

11. Paragbhai Prafulchandra Jhabalawala Member

12. Shaileshbhai Ramanlal Shah

ECONOMIC UPLIFTMENT COMM

1
2
3
4.
5
6

NG

©

Chandravadan Saralal Shah

. Nikhilbhai Mahendra Banker
. Pankajbhai Gulabchand Shah

Sandip Pramodchandra Teliawala

. Dineshbhai Ramanlal Shah

Hiteshbhai Sureshchandra Gundarwala
Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah
Nileshbhai Rameshbhai Shah
Sandipbhai Kirtilal Shah

10. Sanjaybhai Sudhirbhai Shah

11.

12

Sharadbhai Kusumchandra Shah
. Sharadbhai Sevantilal Ambalal

V. Pres M. Dr
Secretary S-Bhay
Secretary G Tk
Sec Admin Chowp
Member  S-Bhay
Member  S-Bori
Member M. Dr
Member G Tk
Member M. Dr
Member S-S Cr
Coloba
Member  Walk

V. Pres Walk
Secretary M. Dr
Secretary S-S Cr
Secretary M Dr
Member  Chowp
Member M. Dr
Member  S-Bhay
Member  S-Vasai
Member M. Dr
Member  S-V Parle
Member  S-S.Cr.
Member G Tk

9820522936
9321150160
9821083487
9322229411
9987189535
9820280327
9821110829
9820021783
9621037545
9820322648
9820085218
9820094406

9323138405
9820043058
9820322648
9821149517
9820223145
9820871725
9321150160
9620200523
9620821744
9820008585
9820075802
9820071727

info@eurekachem.com
nilesh@patniagency.com
sanjay@kyent.in
apshah.jewels@gmail.com
devangciti@yahoo.com
jignesh.shah2@yahoo.com
mtmexp@gmail.com
contact@canaresh.com
pashah194@hotmail.com
pankajshah2006@gmail.com
info@molychem.net
sailesh_shah9@yahoo.com

cshah@hemanttools.co.in
nikhilbanker@gmail.com
pankajshah2006@gmail.com
sandeep@sps.group
dinesh@pradipkumar.com
pharmaqumind@gmail.com
nilesh@patniagency.com
nrshah_99@yahoo.com

Kanasano Pado
Khadakhotadino Pado
Dank Mehtano Pado
Mahadevajini Sheri
Marfatya Mehtano Pado
Kanasano Pado
Vakhatjini Sheri
Kanasano Pado
Mallant No pado
Kanasano Pado
Mahadevajini Sheri
Kumbharia Pado

Kumbharia Pado
Marftya Mehtano Pado
Kanasano Pado
Manmohnjini Sheri
Kumbharia Pado
Vasupujyani Sheri
Khadakhotadino Pado
Limidino Pado

sandeep.shah@renjewellery.com Keshuseth no Pado

swico123@gmail.com

Marftya Mehtano Pado

sharadshah@kusumspices.com Kasusethno Pado

sharadsshah1954@gmail.com

Chitarani Khadaki
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PROGRAMME COMM

. Tusharbhai Pravinchandra Shah V. Pres

Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah
Bhaveshbhai Sudhirbhai Shah
Samirbhai Jayantibhai Shah
Nitaben Ketanbhai Shah
Saileshbhai Keshavlal Shah
Alpaben Vineshbhai Shah
Priteshbhai Bipinchandra Shah
Dipakbhai Premchand Shah

. Jatinbhai Kirtibhai Shah

11. Jigneshbhai Girishbhai Shah

12
13
14
15
16

. Milanbhai Vipinchandra Shah

. Monaben Vimleshbhai Shah

. Minaxiben Kirtilal Shah

. Pankajbhai Ratilal Shah

. Pravinbhai Navinchandra Shah

M. Dr
Sr Advisor M. Dr
Secretary M. Dr
Secretary Walk
JtSecr  Walk
Sec. AdminS-Gore

Member M. Dr
Member M. Dr
Member  Chowp
Member ~ M Dr
Member  S-Bori
Member  S-Kand
Member  S-Andh
Member M. Dr
Member  Tardeo
Member  S-Kand

9987682551
9820227147
9820838667
9619861613
9821532973
9821023693
9322214197
9322280160
66641669

9322280153
9820280327
9324370338
9323953779
9819706001
9821141913
9324364672

tushar@smithtools.net
rohitshah1406@gmail.com
varsha.exports@yahoo.co.in
samir@sk1932.com
neetaketan@hotmail.com
snfengineering@gmail.com
alpa.shah99@yahoo.com
amplebearings@yahoo.com
reemaromilshah@gmail.com
jatin-1@hotmail.com
jignesh.shah2@yahoo.com
shahmilan33@gmail.com
shahmona777@gmail.com
prshah9@gmail.com
shahpravinn@gmail.com

Dhandher Wado
Marfatya Mehtano Pado
Kanasa No Pado
Kumbharia Pado
Kumbharia Pado
Kanasano Pado
Khejadano Pado
Vakhatjini Sheri
Dhandhar Wado
Kumbharia Pado
Kanasano Pado
Kokano Pado
Vakhatjini Sheri
Kesusethno Pado
Mahadevijini Sher
Mallantno Pado
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17. Pritiben Nileshbhai Shah Member  S-Bhay 9322218446  patni agency@gmail.com Khadakhotadino Pado
18. Punitbhai Suryakant Shah Member M Dr 9821734331  rajulawala@gmail.com Vakhatjini Sheri

19. Sanjaybhai Pravinchandra Shah Member  S-Malad 9920295516  sanjay_jigal@rediffmail.com Kokano Pado

20. Sunilbhai Shashiknat Jhaveri Member  S-V Parle 9820782820  sunilszaveri@gmail.com Vakharno Pado

SPORTS COMM

1. Tusharbhai Pravinchandra Shah V.Pres M. Dr 9987682551 tushar@smithtools.net Dhandher Wado
2. Kamleshbhai Champaklal Shah Sr Advisor M. Dr 9820045595 harshshah21@ymail.com Maniyati Pado
3. Bhavesh Sudhirbhai Shah Secretary M.Dr 9820838667 varsha.exports@yahoo.co.in Kanasa No Pado
4. Punitbhai Suryakant Shah Secretary M.Dr 9821734331 rajulawala@gmail.com Vakhatjini Sheri
5. Nikhilbhai Mahendrabhai Banker Sec. Admin M. Dr 9820043058 nikhilbanker@gmail.com Marfatya Mehtano Pado
6. Asitbhai Bipinchandra Shah Member M. Dr 9324306350 amplebearings@yahoo.com Vakhatjini Sheri
7. Harshbhai Kamlesh Shah Member M. Dr 9920020495 harshshah21@ymail.com Maniyati Pado
8. Harshalbhai Sanjaybhai Shah Member  Worli 9820911833  harshal111@yahoo.com Mahalaxmi Matano pado
9. Jatinbhai Kirtilal Shah Member M Dr 9322280153  jatin-1@hotmail.com Kumbharia Pado
10. Nishitbhai Bhupenbhai Shah Member  S-Gore 9324421793  nishit_hammer@hotmail.com  Bhabhano Pado
11. Pravinbhai Navinchandra Shah ~ Member  S-Kand 9324364672  shahpravinn@gmail.com Mallatno pado
12. Rajivbhai Kesrichand Shah Member M. Dr 9322714133  rkshah07@yahoo.co.in Bhrahman Wado
13. Sahilbhai Sharadbhai Shah Member  S-SCr 9930888999  gmail@sahilsss.com Keshuseth No Pado
14. Vineshbhai Arvindbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9322256255  vineshwsc@yahoo.co.in Khejdano Pado
15. Vishalbhai Sunilbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9819164991  vishal321@gmail.com Bhabhano Pado
1. Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah V.Pres M.Dr 9820522936 info@eurekachem.com Kanasano Pado
2. Chandravadan Sarabhai Shah  Secretary Walk 9323138405 cshah@hemanttools.co.in Kumbharia Pado
3. Bhartiben Bhagubhai Shah JtSecr  S-VParl 9324115575 bhartibshah9@rediffmail.com Kanasano pado
4. Deepakbhai Kirtikumar Shah JtSec.Admin M. Dr 9819652165 dk@dkshah.com Kumbhariya Pado
5. Atulbhai Kirtibhai Shah Member  Tardeo 9769434374  asianatul@gmail.com Keshusethno Pado
6. Nayanbhai Rameshchandra Sanghvi Member — S-Andh 26262228 nayan.sanghvi@gmail.com Mafatya Mehtano Pado
7. Narendrabhai Babulal Shah Member M. Dr 9819348980  teeshya30@gmail.com Tamboli Wado
8. Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah Member  S-Boriv 9322227209  nehajenterprise@gmail.com Bhabhano Pado
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JEEVAN MAHEK COMM
1. Virendrabhai Popatlal Shah 1stV Pres Walk 9819294964 vpshah@iscpl.com Mallanto Pado
2. Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah Secretary M.Dr 9323742789 hitencshah27@gmail.com Shantinathni Sheri
3. Monaben Vimleshbhai Shah Secretary S-Andh 9323953779 shahmona777@gmail.com Vakhatjini Sheri
4. Shaileshbhai Keshavlal Shah ~ Sec.Admi S-Gore 9821023693 snfengineering@gmail.com  Kanasano Pado
5. Bhaminiben Jesalbhai Shah Member ~ Chowp 9819041732  -- Bhabhano Pado
6. Jayeshbhai Kumarpal Shah Member  S-V Parle 9820126885 amitajayesh@gmail.com Kokano Pado
7. Kaushal Madhukant Jhaveri Member  Tard 9820232424  kaushaljh@gmail.com Manmohanjini Sheri
8. Ketkiben Ajaybhai Shah Member  S-Andh 9920833291  ajayshah@gmail.com Marfatya Mehtano Pado
9. Mayaben Mineshbhai Shah Member  S-Kand 9987800315  deepshah7195@gmail.com Kokano Pado

10. Mukeshbhai Sevantilal Shah Member M. Dr 9820072250 mukeshshah6066@outlook.com Lakhiyar Wado
11. Nilaybhai Narendrabhai Shah Member M. Dr 9819348980  nilayshah_84@yahoo.com Maniyati Pado

12. Nileshbhai Arunbhai Shah Member  S-Gore 9769282392  nileshshah3009@gmail.com Khadakhotadino Pado
13. Nishaben Dipeshbhai Shah Member  Chowp 9821123191  nikesh3112@gmail.com Manmohanjini Sheri
14. Namitaben Jayeshbhai Shah Member  S-V Parle 9820126885 -- Kokano Pado

15. Praptiben Asitbhai Shah Member  S-Gore 9321036524  hammerstocks@yahoo.com Bhabhano Pado

16. Pritiben Nileshbhai Shah Member  S-Bhay 9322218446  patni agency@gmail.com Khadakhotadino Pado
17. Raginiben Bharatbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9322230838  poojashah022@gmail.com Kokano Pado

18. Sandipbhai Rameshchandra Shah ~ Member ~ Walk 9930068275  reshmotools@hotmail.com Katakiya Wado

19. Vijaybhai Jasubhai Shah Member  S-Gore 9820779680  vijayjshah61@gmail.com Vasa Wado

20. Vineshbhai Arvindbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9322256255  vineshwsc@yahoo.co.in Khejadano Pado

JEEVAN SAURABH COMM

1. Chandravadan Sarabhai Shah V.Pres  Walk 9323138405 cshah@hemanttools.co.in Kumbhariya Pado
2. Bharatbhai Kantilal Shah Sr.Advisor Walk 9820452406 sarintex@vsnl.com Kanasano Pado
3. Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah Secretary M Dr 9323742789 hitencshah27@gmail.com Shantinathni Sheri
4. Jayeshbhai Harsukhlal Shah Secretary G Tk 9833116262 japam999@gmail.com Lakhiyar Wado

5. Alpaben Vineshbhai Shah Secretary M.Dr 9322214197 alpa.shah99@yahoo.com Khejadano Pado
6. Kamleshbhai Champaklal Shah JtSecr  M.Dr 9820045595 harshshah21@ymail.com Maniyati Pado

7. Nikhilbhai Mahendrabhai Banker Jt Sec. Admin M. Dr 9820043058 nikhilbanker@gmail.com Marfatya Mehtano Pado
8. Amishiben Bhaveshbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9819608902  amishi26@gmail.com Kanasano Pado

9. Dhirenbhai Pravinbhai Shah Member  S-V Parle 9821139929  shahdhirenvishi@yahoo.com  Mahadevajini Sheri

10. Dipakbhai Premchand Shah Member  Chowp 66641669 reemaromilshah@gmail.com Dhandher Wado

( 501 la l &c_a ll? l éa-ﬁ urzel: 02766-224720 yus : @geus (S00ux) - 9699053690 A
gAueus ([Ad wal) - 099-203-85597
cid] avef] Nio1220y - viIi B1svel
SUAL SR 3% AENAYAS 13 Al Yol 530 Ly Hi adiui uAa 530 28] B. AR AL UAH 13 HIRAAL QUYH 31 1U00/- AvAHL
e 8, Ui AMa- 19 N Hd-1¢ yellui 62 2 4RA 1 fdladl 2u g4 ¢ Aefladl a2 ugla sl 2ual.

el géollvell, A21i-aslal dail Fiolel 1y Awi velidal Mt 5220 513 a2 B211 oA veldd culSail A 3l s21ag)). seliil selel Sog -
20a¢-a¢etl Nwi2lu 51 Andaietl daii e1lal Y211 2018 1 HElAIsdlell 2102el) H1lRd) «lA Yoot Biuel gpgdl uHIR Sifuer 22000 1) 2] ©).

Walkeshwar Dehrasar Marine Drive Kalbadevi Road Gowalia Tank Nagdevi

Bharatbhai - 9820452406 Deepakbhai - 9820522936 Janakbhai - 9323115714 Kamalbhai - 9820063762 Shaileshbhai - 9821023693
Meenaben - 9833271499 Juhu / Vile Parle Vile Parle Sales Centre : Santacruz / Vile Parle Pydhonie
Malad/Kandivali/ Pravinbhai - 9820244026 Jayeshbhai - 9920385597 Pankajbhai - 9167239966 Bhavinbhai - 9820109067

Borivali/Dahisar : Bipinbhai - 9324621637 Goregaon : Vikrambhai- 9172632516 Andheri - Niranjanbhai - 9819280255 Vile Parle - Daneshbhai - 9930891985

ScllRil SGIILI Sogal wellddl Viloi€ 2112 8 S 2 2fl 3 FRANCHISE ofl 2133ild S3d d AHIX 31413) Ul ¢-90
Franchise a1d 219 8, ¥ofl Area wise Name & Mob. No. <13 301 8. R3] Sogeil aidl Franchise oisidl Hididl
1A dUA <l Yovoiall HilEd) 9167239966 Bu2 WhatsApp Hiv Hisdd) sl Bu: did s221) «1&l.

Walkeshwar : Meenaben - 9833271499  Gowalia Tank : Shefaliben - 7977027109 Chowpatty : Rakshaben - 9820131874  Haji Ali : Vanitaben- 9869281030
Santacruz (W) : Ramilaben - 9324660528 Sikkanagar : Foodplaza - 9820443544  Borivali (E) : Rajendrabhai-9820085009 Tardeo: Vinaybhai - 9324031324 )
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Sr.No. Name Designation Resi Mobile E-mail Maholla

11. Dipakbhai Mahendrabhai Shah ~ Member  S-Virar 9892143666 jayakanchan@yahoo.co.in Dank Mehtano Pado
12. Harishbhai Mafatlal Chokshi Member  S-V Parle 9322226239  hchoksi@live.com Dank Mehtano Pado
13. Janakbhai Arvindbhai Shah Member  S-V Parle 9820064668  janak_a_shah@hotmail.com Lakhiyar Wado

14. Jayeshbhai Kumarpal Shah Member  S-V Parle 9820126885 amitajayesh@gmail.com Kokano Pado

15. Jigneshbhai Girishbhai Shah Member  S-Bori 9820280327  jignesh.shah2@yahoo.com Kanasano Pado

16. Ketanbhai Hasmukhbhai Shah Member ~ Chowp 9820190551  brighttradesyndicate@hotmail.com  Dhandher Wado

17. Kalpanaben Dineshbhai Shah Member  S-Andh 9322246909  -- Shantinathni Sheri
18. Manishbhai Nalinbhai Shah Member  Walk 9820043421  mnshah65@gmail.com Keshusethno Pado
19. Mayurbhai Sureshbhai Jain Member ~ S-Bori 9819965004  mayursjain5@gmail.com Shantinathni Pole
20. Milanbhai Vipinchandra Shah Member  S-Malad 9324370338  shahmilan33@gmail.com Kokano Pado

21. Mahendrabhai Kantilal Shah Member  S-Vasai 9321293665 -- Kumbharia Pado
22. Monaben Vimleshbhai Shah Member  S-Andh 9323953779  shahmona777@gmail.com Vakhatjini Sheri

23. Mukeshbhai Lalitbhai Shah Member M. Dr 9821340754  mukeshlshah@gmail.com Kokano Pado

24. Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah Member  S-Bhya 9321150160  nilesh@patniagency.com Khadakhotadino Pado
25. Nishaben Dipeshbhai Shah Member  Chowp 9821123191  nikesh3112@gmail.com Mahadevajini Sheri
26. Nitinbhai Ramanlal Patani Member  GrantRd 9819802091  ptc_nitin@rediffmail.com Manmohanjini Sheri
27. Pareshbhai Amrutlal Shah Member  S-Gore 9820072631  paramaunt48@rediffmail.com Marfatya Mehtano Pado
28. Praptiben Ashitbhai Shah Member  S-Gore 9321036524  hammerstocks@yahoo.com Bhabhano Pado

29. Rajeshbhai Premchand Shah Member M. Dr 9821536378 - Marfatya Mehtano Pado
30. Rajivbhai Kesrichand Shah Member M. Dr 9322714133  rkshah07@yahoo.co.in Brahman Wado

31. Snehaben Vipulbhai Jhaveri Member ~ S-Gore 9819222830  ronnyvi2005@gmail.com Dank Mehtano Pado
32. Vipulbhai Virendrabhai Nagarsheth ~ Member ~ M. Dr 9820924886  femdiv20@yahoo.com Maniyati Pado

33. Yashwantbhai Mahasukhlal Shah ~ Member  S-Gore 9324258240  shah_yashwant@yahoo.co.in ~ Kanasano Pado

SIDDHHEM GYANPITH COMM

1. Dineshbhai Shantilal Shah Pres M Dr
2. Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah V. Pres M. Dr
3. Kamleshbhai Jivanlal Jhaveri ~ Secretary Walk
4. Yatinbhai Kantilal Jhaveri Secretary G Tk
5. Dineshbhai Shantilal Popatlal Shah ~ Member ~ Gamd
6. Niranjanbhai Amrutlal Shah Member  Walk
7. Pradipbhai Ramanlal Shah Member  Walk
8. Ravibhai Sevantilal Shah Member  Tardeo
9. Rohanbhai Mahasukhlal Shah Member  Walk
10. Virendrabhai Popatlal Shah Member  Walk
11. Yashwantbhai Harilal Jhaveri Member

9322225072
9820522936
9820070981
9223231470
9821164958
9867326322
9820038925
96820042314
9892840000
9819294964

S-V Parle 9820088997

dinesh.shahff@gmail.com
info@eurekachem.com
kamleshjjhaveri@gmail.com
yatin@hemanttools.co.in
dinesh@micronplaters.com
niranjan.shah@renjewellery.com
pradipkumar@vsnl.com
ravishah@ksevantilal.com
rohan@s-tgroup.com
vpshah@jiscpl.com
yashwant@vasuchemicals.com

Brahman Wado
Kanasano Pado
Zaveri Wado
Kumbharia Pado
Poleni Sheri
Kapoor Mehtano Pado
Kumbharia Pado
Chitarani Khadki
Vasupujyani Sheri
Mallatno Pado
Siddhchakrani Pole

I'TCENTER

1. Virendrabhai Popatlal Shah

2. Deepakbhai Kirtikumar Shah
3. Nilaybhai Narendrabhai Shah
4. Nileshbhai Rameshchandra Shah

1st V Pres Walk
Secretary M. Dr
Secretary M. Dr
Member  S-Vasai

9819294964
9819652165
9819348980
9820200523

PATOLA OF PATAN PVUT. LTD

(National Award Winner 1983-State Award Winner 2006)
. Mfg. of Double lkat Patola, Scarves, Borders,
““ Dupattas, Tablecloth etc.

Ashokbhai Salvi Viral Salvi Ujjaval Salvi Nirmal Salvi
09925233484 09925651695 09825448498 09898143484

Tel (91-2766) 232172 /| 222182

Add: Patolawala Farm House, Out Side Fatipal Gate, Patan,
(North Gujarat) - 384265 e visit us at : www.patolaofpatan.com
Email: viral@patolaofpatan.com e salvi.nirmal@gmail.com

ADVT

vpshah@iscpl.com
dk@dkshah.com
84.nilay@gmail.com
nrshah_99@yahoo.com

Mallanto Pado
Kumbharia Pado
Maniyati Pado
Limdino Pado
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Live MMusical Concert

with famous singers and comperer
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Tentative Programs for Forthcoming Months W
S No Committee Day Date Tithi Time Place Program
1 Soc Upliftment Sun 10-June  A-JethV 11  9.30 am Bhayander Swavlamban
Sammelan
2 Program Sun 17-dJune  Jeth S 4 9.30 am Birla Matushri, Musical Concert Y,
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